Adullam House Ministries
Income & Expenses
November 2024

INCOME SUMMARY
Total

O Resident Program Fees

O Prorated Resident Fee Returned
O Donations

O Tithe to Missions Account

SPENDING SUMMARY
Total

O Property Rent

© utilities
O Spectrum (Cable/Phone/Internet)
O City of Billings (Water)
(@ MDU (Natural Gas)
O Netflix

O Groceries/Household Items
O Maintenance & Repairs

O Resident Need

O Dining/Restaurants

O Transportation

O Missions

O Business Expenses

Net

NOV 2024
-$1,396.21

v NOV 2024
$17,692.26

$16,052.26
-$1,165.00
$3,120.00

-$315.00

~ NOV 2024
-$19,088.47
-$13,579.00

$0.00
-$1,554.30
-$990.34
-$195.92
-$68.97
-$1,792.98
-$189.99
-$242.76
-$192.34
-$125.87
-$100.00
-$56.00



