Adullam House Ministries Income & Expenses November 2024

Net	NOV 2024 -\$1,396.21
INCOME SUMMARY	~ NOV 2024
Total	\$17,692.26
Resident Program Fees	\$16,052.26
Prorated Resident Fee Returned	-\$1,165.00
Donations Donation	\$3,120.00
Tithe to Missions Account	-\$315.00
SPENDING SUMMARY	^ NOV 2024
Total	-\$19,088.47
Property Rent	-\$13,579.00
V 🛑 Utilities	\$0.00
Spectrum (Cable/Phone/Internet)	-\$1,554.30
City of Billings (Water)	-\$990.34
MDU (Natural Gas)	-\$195.92
Netflix	-\$68.97
Groceries/Household Items	-\$1,792.98
Maintenance & Repairs	-\$189.99
Resident Need	-\$242.76
Dining/Restaurants	-\$192.34
> O Transportation	-\$125.87
> O Missions	-\$100.00
Business Expenses	-\$56.00